Election: 2004 General Primary

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2004-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28352

Ballots Cast: 10816
Voter Turnout: 38%
Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: Carlinville 4(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 239)

Contest: President
Candidate Name

DEM

John F. Kerry

John Edwards

Howard Dean

Alfred C. Sharpton
Carol Moseley Braun
Wesley K. Clark

Dennis J. Kucinich
Lyndon H. LaRouche JR
Joe Lieberman

REP
George W. Bush

Contest: United States Senator

Candidate Name

DEM

Daniel W. Hynes
M. Blair Hull
Barack Obama
Joyce Washington
Nancy Skinner
Maria Pappas
Gery Chico

REP

Steven J. Rauschenber
Andy McKenna

Jim Oberweis

Norm Hill

Jack Ryan

Total Votes
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Total Votes

PP NNDN

Vote %

66.67
15.56
4.44
4.44
4.44
2.22
2.22

100

Vote %

37.21
34.88
18.6
6.98
2.33

25
25
25
12.5
125
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John Borling
Jonathan C. Wright
Chirinjeev Kathuria

W-I
Estella Hunt

Contest: Representative 17th Cong. Dist.

Candidate Name

DEM
Lane A. Evans

REP
Andrea Lane Zinga

Contest: Delegate 17th Cong. Dist.

Candidate Name

DEM

Mike Boland

Don Johnson
Graciela Hernandez

REP

Thomas G. Getz
D. Kay Long
Regan E. Ramsey

Contest: Delegate 17th Cong. Dist
Candidate Name

DEM

Margaret Walker
Patricia Veronda
Porter McNeil
Jose "Joe" Moreno
Paul L Mangieri
Robin A. Johnson
Pat O'Brien

Lynda Fainter

o o

Total Votes

36

Total Votes
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Total Votes

21
18
18
18
16
10

o o

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

50
33.33
16.67

33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %

11.67
10

10

10
8.89
5.56

3.89
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M. Eva Savala
Dennis A Vanderginst
David M. Campbell
Suzanne Golden
Charles E. Cash, JR.
Matt O'Brien

Norm M. Winick
James Dice

Mike Shampine
Sonia Cervantes
Mary K. Norris

David Amor

David Andich

Gloria Ferguson
Stuart Lefstein
Vincent G. Thomas
Karen Gourd

Contest: Alternate 17th Cong. Dist

Candidate Name

DEM

Joan C. Scott
Roxane Zamora
Jeanette Hunter
Mary Riseling
Amanda L. Hicks

REP

Candice D. Trees
Timothy B. Zollinger
Norine K. Hammond

Contest: Representative 98th Cong. Dist.

Candidate Name

DEM
Gary Hannig

REP
No Candidate

P NDNNMNNMNNWWOWRMPMOOOTIOTIOTO OO

Total Votes

WWNNDN

al

Total Votes

38

3.33
3.33
3.33
2.78
2.78
2.78
2.78
2.22
2.22
1.67
1.67
111
1.11
111
1.11
111
0.56

Vote %

51.22
17.07
17.07
7.32
7.32

33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %

100
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Contest: Circuit Clerk

Candidate Name

DEM
Mike Mathis

REP
No Candidate

Contest: States Attorney

Candidate Name

DEM
Vince Moreth
Edmond H. Rees

REP
No Candidate

Contest: Coroner
Candidate Name

DEM
Charles Landers

REP
No Candidate

Contest: Judge
Candidate Name

DEM
Patrick J. Londrigan

REP
Charles M. Colburn

Total Votes

42

Total Votes

37
12

Total Votes

40

Total Votes

36

Vote %

100

Vote %

75.51
24.49

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

100
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